
Tidewater Forensic League 1

Team sweepstakes

Team DI ES HDD HI IMP OO POE PRO SDD STY Total Place

Kellam High School (E) 1 0 1 0 1 8 8 8 0 5 32 1

Salem High School (VB) (I) 5 6 3 8 0 1 0 0 0 3 26 2

Lafayette High School (F) 3 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 16 3

Hampton Roads Academy (D) 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4

Warwick High School (J) 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 5

Western Branch High School Forensics (K) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 6

Grassfield High School (A) 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7

Great Bridge High School (B) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 7

Green Run High School (C) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Oscar F. Smith (H) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Northampton (G) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
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Tidewater Forensic League 1

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Drop low

points

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Grassfield High School Ashley Bonham 3 (91) 3 (94) 3 (96) 9 281 190 6

C1 Green Run High School Ty Bair 4 (93) 5 (92) 4 (95) 13 280 188 9

E1 Kellam High School Grant Perris 1 (98) 2 (96) 4 (94) 7 288 194 3

F1 Lafayette High School Emmanuel Santiago 5 (92) 4 (91) 1 (99) 10 282 191 7

F2 Lafayette High School Hannah Kittrell 2 (97) 1 (98) 2 (97) 5 292 195 2

F3 Lafayette High School Marina Earle 5 (88) 5 88 0 10

H1 Oscar F. Smith Chloe Burks 4 (89) 4 (94) 3 (96) 11 279 190 8

I1 Salem High School (VB) Maddie Solock 1 (96) 2 (97) 1 (98) 4 291 195 1

I2 Salem High School (VB) Kyra Hinson 2 (93) 1 (98) 5 (93) 8 284 191 5

I3 Salem High School (VB) Zoe Suber 3 (95) 3 (95) 2 (97) 8 287 192 4
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Tidewater Forensic League 1

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Drop low

points

Prelim

result1 2 3

F1 Lafayette High School Anne Ryan Gareis 2 (94) 2 (96) 2 (90) 6 280 190 2

G1 Northampton Carl Brady 4 (91) 4 (89) 8 180 91 4

I1 Salem High School (VB) Natashya Chiles 1 (97) 1 (98) 1 (95) 3 290 195 1

I2 Salem High School (VB) Noah Reynolds 3 (92) 3 (90) 3 (86) 9 268 182 3
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Tidewater Forensic League 1

Humorous Dramatic Duo

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Drop 

low

points

Prelim

result1 2 3

D1 Hampton Roads Academy Avery Cronin and Jakie Hensley 1
(98)

2
(97)

1
(99)

4 294 197 1

E1 Kellam High School
Lani Kernodle and Hannah 

Boehme
4

(95)

3
(96)

3
(97)

10 288 193 3

I1 Salem High School (VB)
Tanner Harbeson and Sophie 

Brotemarkle
2

(97)

1
(98)

2
(98)

5 293 196 2

K1
Western Branch High 

School Forensics
Asia Farmer and Sarah Jacques 3

(96)

4
(95)

4
(96)

11 287 192 4
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Tidewater Forensic League 1

Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Drop low

points

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Grassfield High School Amy Suarez 1 (98) 3 (91) 2 (98) 6 287 196 3

B1 Great Bridge High School Kirsten Rice 1 (97) 3 (92) 4 (94) 8 283 191 5

F1 Lafayette High School Alexander Soule 3 (92) 2 (93) 1 (96) 6 281 189 4

I1 Salem High School (VB) Peyton Creasey 2 (96) 1 (96) 1 (99) 4 291 195 1

I2 Salem High School (VB) Catalina Kraft 4 (90) 2 (93) 2 (92) 8 275 185 6

I3 Salem High School (VB) Kaleigh Carlson 2 (96) 1 (96) 3 (97) 6 289 193 2

J1 Warwick High School Caroline Gorman 3 (94) 4 (91) 3 (90) 10 275 185 7
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Tidewater Forensic League 1

Impromptu Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Drop 

low

points

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Grassfield High School
Harmoni 

Blackstock
3

(91)

4
(88)

1
(99)

8 278 190 10

E1 Kellam High School Samuel Lauer 3
(89)

5
(89)

3
(92)

11 270 181 14

E2 Kellam High School Louis Jackson IV 2
(94)

1
(99)

2
(92)

5 285 193 3

F1 Lafayette High School Madison Meredith 1
(96)

1
(99)

1
(98)

3 293 197 1

F2 Lafayette High School Stephen Council 1
(98)

1
(96)

3
(90)

5 284 194 4

G1 Northampton Connor Handwerk 1
(95)

3
(88)

2
(97)

6 280 192 5

G2 Northampton Tasia Tazewell 2
(96)

1
(93)

4
(92)

7 281 189 8

G3 Northampton Dante Wilson 3
(92)

3
(92)

3
(85)

9 269 184 12

H1 Oscar F. Smith Mary Hurdle 4
(86)

4
(86)

3
(93)

11 265 179 15

H2 Oscar F. Smith Nadiah Barekzi 4
(91)

2
(91)

4
(91)

10 273 182 13

I1 Salem High School (VB) Jane Van Patten 5
(89)

4
(91)

5
(91)

14 271 182 16

J1 Warwick High School Nihal Noorunnabi 3
(92)

2
(91)

2
(90)

7 273 183 9

J2 Warwick High School Zahmel Wright 2
(94)

2
(96)

1
(98)

5 288 194 2

J3 Warwick High School Tenysia Rivera 4
(90)

2
(96)

1
(95)

7 281 191 7

K1
Western Branch High School 

Forensics
Kaylyn Matis 1

(96)

3
(89)

4
(87)

8 272 185 11

K2
Western Branch High School 

Forensics
Clarz Jerez 2

(93)

3
(94)

2
(95)

7 282 189 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Tidewater Forensic League 1

Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Drop low

points

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Grassfield High School Luke Hill 4 (90) 2 (97) 2 (95) 8 282 192 4

D1 Hampton Roads Academy Grace Rietscha 3 (87) 4 (94) 4 (91) 11 272 185 7

E1 Kellam High School Cammie Murray 1 (99) 1 (98) 1 (98) 3 295 197 1

E2 Kellam High School Reed Williams 1 (95) 1 (98) 1 (98) 3 291 196 2

F1 Lafayette High School Phoenix Allred 3 (95) 3 (92) 2 (93) 8 280 188 5

H1 Oscar F. Smith Alexis Bass 4 (85) 4 (89) 3 (90) 11 264 179 8

I1 Salem High School (VB) Abigail Moser 2 (90) 3 (96) 4 (89) 9 275 186 6

I2 Salem High School (VB) Hannah Mroz 2 (96) 2 (96) 3 (94) 7 286 192 3
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Tidewater Forensic League 1

Poetry Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Drop 

low

points

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Grassfield High School Sydney Hardy 3
(95)

1
(98)

1 (97) 5 290 195 4

A2 Grassfield High School Sofia Greene 3
(96)

4
(90)

5 (89) 12 275 186 16

A3 Grassfield High School Daniel Leveque 4
(90)

2
(92)

2 (94) 8 276 186 9

B1 Great Bridge High School Aloanna Hall 2
(93)

1
(99)

1 (93) 4 285 192 3

D1 Hampton Roads Academy Nikayla Beamon 4
(94)

4
(95)

4 (92) 12 281 189 15

E1 Kellam High School Emily Jensen 2
(93)

2
(97)

1 (98) 5 288 195 5

E2 Kellam High School Alex Palaoro 1
(98)

1
(98)

2 (96) 4 292 196 2

E4 Kellam High School Ajeya Hawkins 1
(99)

2
(97)

1
(100)

4 296 199 1

F1 Lafayette High School Brandon Taylor 1
(96)

3
(95)

3 (96) 7 287 192 7

G1 Northampton Ann Espriella 1
(98)

5
(91)

2 (92) 8 281 190 8

G2 Northampton Jasmine Floyd 5
(90)

3
(96)

4 (87) 12 273 186 17

H1 Oscar F. Smith Leilani Herrera 3
(91)

5
(94)

3 (91) 11 276 185 14

I1 Salem High School (VB) Chyna McCoy 4
(93)

1
(95)

2 (99) 7 287 194 6

K1
Western Branch High School 

Forensics
Bjorn Mustard 2

(97)

3
(96)

4 (90) 9 283 193 10

K2
Western Branch High School 

Forensics
Meauda McKinney 2

(97)

4
(94)

3 (92) 9 283 191 11

K3
Western Branch High School 

Forensics
Kaitlyn Rasnake 4

(87)

3
(85)

3 (94) 10 266 181 13

K4
Western Branch High School 

Forensics

Victoria 

Romanczyk
3

(92)

2
(97)

4 (92) 9 281 189 12
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Tidewater Forensic League 1

Prose Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Drop 

low

points

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Grassfield High School Mackenzie Chase 3
(93)

2
(96)

2
(93)

7 282 189 6

A2 Grassfield High School
Samantha 

Neumann
3

(94)

2
(94)

3
(93)

8 281 188 9

A3 Grassfield High School Mackenzie Parker 2
(96)

2
(97)

3
(94)

7 287 193 4

D1 Hampton Roads Academy Breanna White 4
(92)

5
(88)

4
(92)

13 272 184 12

E1 Kellam High School Brittany Hughes 3
(94)

3
(94)

1
(96)

7 284 190 5

E2 Kellam High School Victoria Morgan 1
(98)

1
(98)

1
(99)

3 295 197 1

E3 Kellam High School Lauren Westscott 1
(97)

1
(99)

1
(95)

3 291 196 2

G1 Northampton
Jonathan 

Hernandez
5

(90)

4
(90)

4
(91)

13 271 181 13

G2 Northampton Astrid Lopez 4
(92)

5
(91)

5
(88)

14 271 183 14

G3 Northampton Marielle Rivas 5
(90)

3
(94)

5
(90)

13 274 184 11

I1 Salem High School (VB) Caroline Chown 2
(97)

4
(93)

2
(96)

8 286 193 7

I2 Salem High School (VB) Brejanae Jackson 4
(91)

4
(91)

2
(95)

10 277 186 10

K1
Western Branch High School 

Forensics
Gloria Lin 2

(96)

1
(97)

3
(92)

6 285 193 3

K2
Western Branch High School 

Forensics
Alexis McCann 1

(98)

3
(92)

4
(92)

8 282 190 8
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Tidewater Forensic League 1

Serious Dramatic Duo

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Drop low

points

Prelim

result1 2 3

F1 Lafayette High School Astrid Stanley and Erin Shivers 1 (96) 1 (97) 1 (98) 3 291 195 1
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Tidewater Forensic League 1

Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Drop 

low

points

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Grassfield High School Grace Knott 3
(91)

4
(94)

2
(97)

9 282 191 7

A2 Grassfield High School Taylor McCoy 5
(89)

5
(86)

4
(89)

14 264 178 13

A3 Grassfield High School Danielle Weurtz 3
(89)

4
(90)

5
(89)

12 268 179 12

B1 Great Bridge High School Mia Kreiner 4
(91)

2
(95)

3
(90)

9 276 186 10

D1 Hampton Roads Academy Sarah Sasinowska 1
(95)

1
(98)

3
(94)

5 287 193 4

E1 Kellam High School Lauren Fanelli 1
(96)

1
(99)

1
(99)

3 294 198 1

F1 Lafayette High School Mykayla Mudahy 2
(92)

3
(95)

2
(98)

7 285 193 5

H1 Oscar F. Smith Gabe Sanchez 4
(87)

4
(89)

4
(94)

12 270 183 11

H2 Oscar F. Smith Victoria Arrasate 2
(95)

3
(95)

4
(92)

9 282 190 8

H3 Oscar F. Smith
Doris Patterson-

Brown
4

(90)

1
(96)

2
(92)

7 278 188 6

I1 Salem High School (VB) Jared Dusenberry 3
(94)

3
(92)

3
(96)

9 282 190 8

I2 Salem High School (VB) Izzy Noble 1
(95)

2
(97)

1
(94)

4 286 192 2

K1
Western Branch High School 

Forensics
Zachary Townsley 2

(93)

2
(98)

1
(99)

5 290 197 3
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Tidewater Forensic League 1

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Tidewater Forensic League 1

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Tidewater Forensic League 1

Humorous Dramatic Duo
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Tidewater Forensic League 1

Humorous Interpretation
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Tidewater Forensic League 1

Impromptu Speaking
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Tidewater Forensic League 1

Original Oratory
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Tidewater Forensic League 1

Poetry Interpretation
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Tidewater Forensic League 1

Prose Interpretation
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Tidewater Forensic League 1

Serious Dramatic Duo
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Tidewater Forensic League 1

Storytelling
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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