Tidewater Forensic League 1 **Team sweepstakes**

Team	DI	ES	HDD	ΗI	IMP	00	POE	PRO	SDD	STY	Total	Place
Kellam High School (E)	1	0	1	0	1	8	8	8	0	5	32	1
Salem High School (VB) (I)	5	6	3	8	0	1	0	0	0	3	26	2
Lafayette High School (F)	3	3	0	0	5	0	0	0	5	0	16	3
Hampton Roads Academy (D)	0	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	4
Warwick High School (J)	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	3	5
Western Branch High School Forensics (K)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	2	6
Grassfield High School (A)	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	7
Great Bridge High School (B)	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	7
Green Run High School (C)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9
Oscar F. Smith (H)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9
Northampton (G)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9

Tidewater Forensic League 1 **Dramatic Interpretation**

Code	Toom	Competitor(s)	F	Prelim	s	Rank	Spkr.	Drop low	Prelim
Code	Team	Competitor(s)	1	2	3	total	points	points	result
A1	Grassfield High School	Ashley Bonham	3 (91)	3 (94)	3 (96)	9	281	190	6
C1	Green Run High School	Ty Bair	4 (93)	5 (92)	4 (95)	13	280	188	9
E1	Kellam High School	Grant Perris	1 (98)	2 (96)	4 (94)	7	288	194	3
F1	Lafayette High School	Emmanuel Santiago	5 (92)	4 (91)	1 (99)	10	282	191	7
F2	Lafayette High School	Hannah Kittrell	2 (97)	1 (98)	2 (97)	5	292	195	2
F3	Lafayette High School	Marina Earle	5 (88)			5	88	0	10
H1	Oscar F. Smith	Chloe Burks	4 (89)	4 (94)	3 (96)	11	279	190	8
I1	Salem High School (VB)	Maddie Solock	1 (96)	2 (97)	1 (98)	4	291	195	1
I2	Salem High School (VB)	Kyra Hinson	2 (93)	1 (98)	5 (93)	8	284	191	5
I3	Salem High School (VB)	Zoe Suber	3 (95)	3 (95)	2 (97)	8	287	192	4

Tidewater Forensic League 1 Extemporaneous Speaking

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	F	Prelim	s	Rank	Spkr.	Drop low	Prelim
Coue	I Calli	competitor(s)	1	2	3	total	points	points	result
F1	Lafayette High School	Anne Ryan Gareis	2 (94)	2 (96)	2 (90)	6	280	190	2
G1	Northampton	Carl Brady	4 (91)	4 (89)		8	180	91	4
I1	Salem High School (VB)	Natashya Chiles	1 (97)	1 (98)	1 (95)	3	290	195	1
I2	Salem High School (VB)	Noah Reynolds	3 (92)	3 (90)	3 (86)	9	268	182	3

Tidewater Forensic League 1 Humorous Dramatic Duo

Code	Team	Competitor(s)		Prelims			Spkr.	Drop low	Prelim
Code	realli			2	3	total	points	points	result
D1	Hampton Roads Academy	Avery Cronin and Jakie Hensley	1 (98)	2 (97)	1 (99)	4	294	197	1
E1	Kellam High School	Lani Kernodle and Hannah Boehme	4 (95)	3 (96)	3 (97)	10	288	193	3
I1	Salem High School (VB)	Tanner Harbeson and Sophie Brotemarkle	2 (97)	1 (98)	2 (98)	5	293	196	2
K1	Western Branch High School Forensics	Asia Farmer and Sarah Jacques	3 (96)	4 (95)	4 (96)	11	287	192	4

Tidewater Forensic League 1 Humorous Interpretation

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	F	Prelim	S	Rank	Spkr.	Drop low	Prelim
Coue	I Calli	Competitor(s)	1	2	3	total	points	points	result
A1	Grassfield High School	Amy Suarez	1 (98)	3 (91)	2 (98)	6	287	196	3
B1	Great Bridge High School	Kirsten Rice	1 (97)	3 (92)	4 (94)	8	283	191	5
F1	Lafayette High School	Alexander Soule	3 (92)	2 (93)	1 (96)	6	281	189	4
I1	Salem High School (VB)	Peyton Creasey	2 (96)	1 (96)	1 (99)	4	291	195	1
I2	Salem High School (VB)	Catalina Kraft	4 (90)	2 (93)	2 (92)	8	275	185	6
I3	Salem High School (VB)	Kaleigh Carlson	2 (96)	1 (96)	3 (97)	6	289	193	2
J1	Warwick High School	Caroline Gorman	3 (94)	4 (91)	3 (90)	10	275	185	7

Tidewater Forensic League 1 Impromptu Speaking

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	Р	relim	S	Rank	Spkr.	Drop low	Prelim
Code	ream	Competitor(s)	1	2	3	total	points	points	result
A1	Grassfield High School	Harmoni Blackstock	3 (91)	4 (88)	1 (99)	8	278	190	10
E1	Kellam High School	Samuel Lauer	3 (89)	5 (89)	3 (92)	11	270	181	14
E2	Kellam High School	Louis Jackson IV	2 (94)	1 (99)	2 (92)	5	285	193	3
F1	Lafayette High School	Madison Meredith	1 (96)	1 (99)	1 (98)	3	293	197	1
F2	Lafayette High School	Stephen Council	1 (98)	1 (96)	3 (90)	5	284	194	4
G1	Northampton	Connor Handwerk	1 (95)	3 (88)	2 (97)	6	280	192	5
G2	Northampton	Tasia Tazewell	2 (96)	1 (93)	4 (92)	7	281	189	8
G3	Northampton	Dante Wilson	3 (92)	3 (92)	3 (85)	9	269	184	12
H1	Oscar F. Smith	Mary Hurdle	4 (86)	4 (86)	3 (93)	11	265	179	15
H2	Oscar F. Smith	Nadiah Barekzi	4 (91)	2 (91)	4 (91)	10	273	182	13
I1	Salem High School (VB)	Jane Van Patten	5 (89)	4 (91)	5 (91)	14	271	182	16
J1	Warwick High School	Nihal Noorunnabi	3 (92)	2 (91)	2 (90)	7	273	183	9
J2	Warwick High School	Zahmel Wright	2 (94)	2 (96)	1 (98)	5	288	194	2
J3	Warwick High School	Tenysia Rivera	4 (90)	2 (96)	1 (95)	7	281	191	7
K1	Western Branch High School Forensics	Kaylyn Matis	1 (96)	3 (89)	4 (87)	8	272	185	11
K2	Western Branch High School Forensics	Clarz Jerez	2 (93)	3 (94)	2 (95)	7	282	189	6

Tidewater Forensic League 1 Original Oratory

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	F	Prelim	s	Rank	Spkr.	Drop low	Prelim
Code	I Calli	Competitor(s)	1	2	3	total	points	points	result
A1	Grassfield High School	Luke Hill	4 (90)	2 (97)	2 (95)	8	282	192	4
D1	Hampton Roads Academy	Grace Rietscha	3 (87)	4 (94)	4 (91)	11	272	185	7
E1	Kellam High School	Cammie Murray	1 (99)	1 (98)	1 (98)	3	295	197	1
E2	Kellam High School	Reed Williams	1 (95)	1 (98)	1 (98)	3	291	196	2
F1	Lafayette High School	Phoenix Allred	3 (95)	3 (92)	2 (93)	8	280	188	5
H1	Oscar F. Smith	Alexis Bass	4 (85)	4 (89)	3 (90)	11	264	179	8
I1	Salem High School (VB)	Abigail Moser	2 (90)	3 (96)	4 (89)	9	275	186	6
I2	Salem High School (VB)	Hannah Mroz	2 (96)	2 (96)	3 (94)	7	286	192	3

Tidewater Forensic League 1 Poetry Interpretation

Codo	T	Commetite (a)		Prelin	15	Rank	Spkr.	Drop	Prelim
Code	Team	Competitor(s)	1	2	3		points	low points	result
A1	Grassfield High School	Sydney Hardy	3 (95)	1 (98)	1 (97)	5	290	195	4
A2	Grassfield High School	Sofia Greene	3 (96)	4 (90)	5 (89)	12	275	186	16
А3	Grassfield High School	Daniel Leveque	4 (90)	2 (92)	2 (94)	8	276	186	9
B1	Great Bridge High School	Aloanna Hall	2 (93)	1 (99)	1 (93)	4	285	192	3
D1	Hampton Roads Academy	Nikayla Beamon	4 (94)	4 (95)	4 (92)	12	281	189	15
E1	Kellam High School	Emily Jensen	2 (93)	2 (97)	1 (98)	5	288	195	5
E2	Kellam High School	Alex Palaoro	1 (98)	1 (98)	2 (96)	4	292	196	2
E4	Kellam High School	Ajeya Hawkins	1 (99)	2 (97)	1 (100)	4	296	199	1
F1	Lafayette High School	Brandon Taylor	1 (96)	3 (95)	3 (96)	7	287	192	7
G1	Northampton	Ann Espriella	1 (98)	5 (91)	2 (92)	8	281	190	8
G2	Northampton	Jasmine Floyd	5 (90)	3 (96)	4 (87)	12	273	186	17
H1	Oscar F. Smith	Leilani Herrera	3 (91)	5 (94)	3 (91)	11	276	185	14
I1	Salem High School (VB)	Chyna McCoy	4 (93)	1 (95)	2 (99)	7	287	194	6
K1	Western Branch High School Forensics	Bjorn Mustard	2 (97)	3 (96)	4 (90)	9	283	193	10
K2	Western Branch High School Forensics	Meauda McKinney	2 (97)	4 (94)	3 (92)	9	283	191	11
К3	Western Branch High School Forensics	Kaitlyn Rasnake	4 (87)	3 (85)	3 (94)	10	266	181	13
K4	Western Branch High School Forensics	Victoria Romanczyk	3 (92)	2 (97)	4 (92)	9	281	189	12

Tidewater Forensic League 1 Prose Interpretation

Codo	T	Compatitor(a)	Р	relim	ıs	Rank	Spkr.	Drop	Prelim
Code	Team	Competitor(s)	1	2	3	total	points	low points	result
A1	Grassfield High School	Mackenzie Chase	3 (93)	2 (96)	2 (93)	7	282	189	6
A2	Grassfield High School	Samantha Neumann	3 (94)	2 (94)	3 (93)	8	281	188	9
А3	Grassfield High School	Mackenzie Parker	2 (96)	2 (97)	3 (94)	7	287	193	4
D1	Hampton Roads Academy	Breanna White	4 (92)	5 (88)	4 (92)	13	272	184	12
E1	Kellam High School	Brittany Hughes	3 (94)	3 (94)	1 (96)	7	284	190	5
E2	Kellam High School	Victoria Morgan	1 (98)	1 (98)	1 (99)	3	295	197	1
E3	Kellam High School	Lauren Westscott	1 (97)	1 (99)	1 (95)	3	291	196	2
G1	Northampton	Jonathan Hernandez	5 (90)	4 (90)	4 (91)	13	271	181	13
G2	Northampton	Astrid Lopez	4 (92)	5 (91)	5 (88)	14	271	183	14
G3	Northampton	Marielle Rivas	5 (90)	3 (94)	5 (90)	13	274	184	11
I1	Salem High School (VB)	Caroline Chown	2 (97)	4 (93)	2 (96)	8	286	193	7
I2	Salem High School (VB)	Brejanae Jackson	4 (91)	4 (91)	2 (95)	10	277	186	10
K1	Western Branch High School Forensics	Gloria Lin	2 (96)	1 (97)	3 (92)	6	285	193	3
K2	Western Branch High School Forensics	Alexis McCann	1 (98)	3 (92)	4 (92)	8	282	190	8

Tidewater Forensic League 1 Serious Dramatic Duo

Code	Team	Team Competitor(s)						Drop low	
Code	ream			2	3	total	points	points	result
F1	Lafayette High School	Astrid Stanley and Erin Shivers	1 (96)	1 (97)	1 (98)	3	291	195	1

Tidewater Forensic League 1 Storytelling

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	P	relim	ıs		Spkr.	Drop low	Prelim
Code	l Calli	Competitor(s)	1	2	3	total	points	points	result
A1	Grassfield High School	Grace Knott	3 (91)	4 (94)	2 (97)	9	282	191	7
A2	Grassfield High School	Taylor McCoy	5 (89)	5 (86)	4 (89)	14	264	178	13
A3	Grassfield High School	Danielle Weurtz	3 (89)	4 (90)	5 (89)	12	268	179	12
B1	Great Bridge High School	Mia Kreiner	4 (91)	2 (95)	3 (90)	9	276	186	10
D1	Hampton Roads Academy	Sarah Sasinowska	1 (95)	1 (98)	3 (94)	5	287	193	4
E1	Kellam High School	Lauren Fanelli	1 (96)	1 (99)	1 (99)	3	294	198	1
F1	Lafayette High School	Mykayla Mudahy	2 (92)	3 (95)	2 (98)	7	285	193	5
H1	Oscar F. Smith	Gabe Sanchez	4 (87)	4 (89)	4 (94)	12	270	183	11
H2	Oscar F. Smith	Victoria Arrasate	2 (95)	3 (95)	4 (92)	9	282	190	8
НЗ	Oscar F. Smith	Doris Patterson- Brown	4 (90)	1 (96)	2 (92)	7	278	188	6
I1	Salem High School (VB)	Jared Dusenberry	3 (94)	3 (92)	3 (96)	9	282	190	8
I2	Salem High School (VB)	Izzy Noble	1 (95)	2 (97)	1 (94)	4	286	192	2
K1	Western Branch High School Forensics	Zachary Townsley	2 (93)	2 (98)	1 (99)	5	290	197	3

Tidewater Forensic League 1 **Dramatic Interpretation**Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

Tidewater Forensic League 1 **Extemporaneous Speaking**Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

Tidewater Forensic League 1 **Humorous Dramatic Duo**Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

Tidewater Forensic League 1 **Humorous Interpretation**Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

Tidewater Forensic League 1 Impromptu Speaking Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

Tidewater Forensic League 1 Original Oratory Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

Tidewater Forensic League 1 Poetry Interpretation Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

Tidewater Forensic League 1 **Prose Interpretation**Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

Tidewater Forensic League 1 Serious Dramatic Duo Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

Tidewater Forensic League 1 Storytelling Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.